• High Resolution 7" DIGITAL TFT LCD Monitor
• Free Input Voltage (DC 10V ~ 30V)
• NTSC / PAL Compatibility
• 3 Camera Inputs & 3 Triggers
   (CA1/2/3 shutter camera compatible)
• Parking Line
• Waterproof Housing (IP-64)
• Rubber Sun Shield for the safety
• Rubber Touch Neutral Black Housing
• Automatic Brightness Sensor (Day & Night)
• Built-in the Reverse Polarity Protection Circuit
• Built-in Speaker
• Temp. -20 ~ 70˚C
MTB7300D
- Stand Bracket
- Rubber Sun Shield
- Camera Input Cable
   Supplied Accessories
 450g    Weight
 Volume, Brightness, Color, Contrast, Tint, CAM Trigger,
 CAM Distance, Dimmer, Language, Reset
   On-Screen Display
   Control Functions
Rubber Touch Neutral Black    Housing
 4-Pin Mini-DIN    Camera Connector
 4 G    Impact Rating
-20°C to +70°C    Operating Temperature
 8 ohm,  1.0  Watt Max.    Speaker Impedance
 Automatic / Manual    Dimmer
 RGB Stripe    Color Configuration
 Top: 40°,  Bottom: 60°,  Left: 60°,  Right: 60°    Viewing Angle
 800 X (RGB) X 480    Scanning Line
 Internal    Sync. System
 NTSC / PAL Auto Detection    Video System
 DC 10V ~ 30V / 400mA Max.    Power Source
 181 x 122 x 24  (mm)    Dimension ( W x H x D)
 7"  Digital TFT LCD (16 : 9)    LCD Screen Size